KAG
CACEIS Bank, Germany Branch
CACEIS Bank, Germany Branch
CACEIS Bank, Germany Branch
CACEIS Bank, Germany Branch
CACEIS Bank, Germany Branch
CACEIS Bank, Germany Branch
CACEIS Bank, Germany Branch
CACEIS Bank, Germany Branch
CACEIS Bank, Germany Branch

1SIN_Fonds

DE0009802306
DE0009802306
DE0009802306
DE0009802306
DE0009802306
DE0009802306
DE0009802306
DE0009802306
DE0009802306

Name_Fonds

SEB Immolnvest Privatanleger
SEB Immolnvest Privatanleger
SEB Immolnvest Privatanleger
SEB Immolnvest Privatanleger
SEB Immolnvest Privatanleger
SEB Immolnvest Privatanleger
SEB Immolnvest Privatanleger
SEB Immolnvest Privatanleger
SEB Immolnvest Privatanleger

Stichtag
20.02.2024
20.02.2024
20.02.2024
20.02.2024
20.02.2024
20.02.2024
20.02.2024
20.02.2024
20.02.2024

ISIN_Bestand Bezeichnung Marktwert/FV

0,36704501493469400000
0,06551160114999210000
0,26953061169206900000
0,31335384818871400000
0,01173565795929710000
0,23499500279249100000
-0,00004495254657667980
-0,00767891067419749000
-0,25444787349648600000

Hiille

i
ge/

0,36801934753936300000
0,06568550376789260000
0,27024608922818200000
0,31418565589258100000
0,01176681063464130000
0,23561880446214600000
-0,00004507187453377070
-0,01035382622340240000
-0,25512331342687200000

bilanziell
bilanziell
bilanziell
bilanziell
bilanziell
bilanziell
bilanziell
bilanziell
bilanziell

Emittent_WM Nummer
800940
803200
873403
705683
705683
705683

ung  GroMiKV_Anr KSA_|

Emittent_Bezeichnung

SEB AG, Frankfurt

Commerzbank AG, Frankfurt

Société Générale Zweigniederlassung Frankfurt, Deu
CACEIS Bank, Germany Branch

CACEIS Bank, Italy Branch

DZ Bank

Immolnvest Nijmegen, Niederlande

Sonstige Vermégensgegenstinde

Verbindlichkeiten

Konzern_WM Nummer
859768
803200
873403
460989
460989

Konzern_Bezeichnung
SEB AB, Stockholm
Commerzbank AG, Frankfurt
Société Générale S.A., Paris
Caceis Bank Deutschland GmbH
Caceis Bank Deutschland GmbH

Immolnvest Nijmegen, Niederlande
Sonstige Vermdgensgegenstande
Verbindlichkeiten

Emittent LEI Konzwen LEI



